
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

27

111

29

7

Name

Milan Lovric

Steva  Sokola

Stevan Dimitrijevic

Darko Prokin

Club

Moto Lend

Vojvodina

Akademac AMK

Petrovgrad AMSK

Class

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

Make

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

Laps

14

14

14

14

Total Tm

16:56.518

17:00.136

17:06.354

17:16.448

Diff

3.618

9.836

19.930

Gap

3.618

6.218

10.094

Best Tm

1:05.877

1:06.662

1:07.716

1:07.153

Points

27

20

16

13
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BERANOVAC 23/24.07.2016

RR

Trka2 600 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:32:37

Beranovci 2,170 Km

24.7.2016 10:01


