





BERANOVAC 23/24.07.2016

Sorted on Laps

RR

Trka2 600 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:32:37

Table (11 Eaps) stated at 15152157										
Pos	No. Name	Club	Class	Make	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	27 Milan Lovric	Moto Lend	600 Formula	Yamaha	14	16:56.518			1:05.877	27
2	111 Steva Sokola	Vojvodina	600 Formula	Kawasaki	14	17:00.136	3.618	3.618	1:06.662	20
3	29 Stevan Dimitrijevic	Akademac AMK	600 Formula	Yamaha	14	17:06.354	9.836	6.218	1:07.716	16
4	7 Darko Prokin	Petrovgrad AMSK	600 Formula	Honda	14	17:16.448	19.930	10.094	1:07.153	13

Beranovci 2,170 Km

24.7.2016 10:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 24.7.2016 15:57:09